



Legislation Text

File #: 24-1236, Version: 1

CITY COUNCIL AGENDA ITEM

ACTION REQUESTED:

Approve the award of Change Order #1 to Option Year #1 of Contract 22-346, Municipal Center Security Services, to Talon Premier Security for an amount not to exceed \$25,000 and a total award of \$120,000 (Item 2 of 2)

DEPARTMENT: Department of Public Works

SUBMITTED BY: Richard Dublinski, Director